

ESTIMATE ESTIMATE DATE SCHEDULED DATE #364 Apr 04, 2022 Mon Apr 4, 2022 8:30am

TOTAL

\$2,310.00

CONTACT US

61 Buckingham Place Anniston, AL 36207

(256) 600-8898perfectprowash@gmail.com

Raquil Ward City of Ashland 83183 AL-9 Ashland, AL 36251

【 (256) 252-0092☑ raquilward@yahoo.com

ESTIMATE

Services	qty	unit price	amount
Recreation - Tennis Courts Cleaning (Approx 26k sqft)	26000.0	\$0.07	\$1,820.00
 We will provide a chemical wash cleaning of 4 tennis courts by using appropriate cleaning. We will thoroughly low pressure rinse afterwards. This will ensure that no further damage will be done to the already damaged surfaces. We will be sure to place appropriate caution signage and cones out to ensure public safe. 		urts.	
High Pressure Concrete Cleaning (Approx 4,900 sq ft)	4900.0	\$0.10	\$490.00
High pressure clean all concrete/flat areas surrounding the tennis courts including the areas with a chemical solution.	bleachers. Pre-treat and post th	eat needed	
	Subtotal		\$2,310.00
	Total		\$2,310.00

Depart	W-9 Actober 2018) ment of the Treasury Revenue Service		Identification to www.in.go	v/FormW9 for instr	r and Certifi	et informat	ion.		Give requi send	ster	. Do	not
	Adraine Scott				not leave this line blank.			_				
	2 Business name/d Perfect Pro Wa		name, if different from	n above								
Print or type. So instructions on page 3.	following seven b Individual/hole single-mentoe Limited liability Note: Check t LLC if the LLC another LLC if	oxes. proprietor or r LLC y company. Enter the appropriate bo is classified as a hat is not disregar	C Corporation the tax classification or in the line above for tingle-member LLC read from the camer b	S Corporation (C=C corporation, S=6 r the tax classification that is disregarded from that is disregarded from the U.S. federal tax pure	is entered on line 1. Of Partnership 5 corporation, PvPartne of the single-member on the curier unless the poses. Otherwise, a sin classification of its own	Trust/en	chack Exert	ein enti uctions npl pay	ma (pox lies, not a on peg me code from F/	e 3). e (f an	iduals; 10	500
- 7	Other (see insi						Protection	-		-	-	0.5.2
- 8	8 Address (number	street, and apt. o	or suite no.) See instr	uctions.		Requester's	name and ad	dress	ingtione	0		
3	61 Buckingham											
	6 City, state, and Z	IP code				1						
	Anniston, AL 3	6207										
	7 List account num											
Par			ation Number							_		
backs reside entitie TIN, la	p withholding. For nt alien, sole propr s, it is your employ fer.	individuals, this letor, or disrega er identification	a is generally your o arded entity, see th number (EIN). If y	social security numb reinstructions for Pa ou do not have a nu	mber, see How to ge	ta or	cial security] -	Π	Τ	Ι
			eines on whose nu		Also see What Name	800	3 - 4	Īī	8 4	2	7 6	1
Par	Certific	ation							_	-	_	-
	penalties of perjur	y, I certify that:			and the second second second							
2.lan Ser	not subject to ba	subject to back	g because: (a) I an kup withholding as	n exempt from back	r (or I am waiting for up withholding, or (b to report all interest of	I have not b	seen notified	d by th	he inter	nal R st me	e that	ue I am
3. I an	a U.S. citizen or o	ther U.S. perso	on (defined below);	and								
The	FATCA code(s) en	tered on this fo	m (if any) indicatin	ng that I am exempt	from FATCA reportin	g is correct.						
rou ha logula	ive failed to report a ition or abandonme	ill interest and di int of secured pr	vidends on your tax operty, cancellation	return, For real estat of debt, contribution	fied by the IRS that yo te transactions, item 2 to to an individual retir t you must provide you	does not ap	ply. For more	toage and	interes	paid v. pa	l. Venent	16
Sign Here	Signature of	Alia	: 03	_		Date P	12-20	- 2	07.0	;		

Mere Use weak //2 - 30 - 20 20 **Dears** //2 - 30 - 20 20 **Born collements** Second entrance Second entrance Barton developments. For the lister information about developments for the resonance in to the stream Riserus Documents and entrance Second entrance **Durney** //2 - 30 - 20 20 Barto developments. For this stream Riserus Class unasceletants and the stream Riserus Documents and the Riser

2 of 3

Net CERTIFICATE (EI BISUID AS A MATT EXTITICATE DOES NOT AFFENANTIKELY IELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURAN PRESENTATIKE OF PRODUCER, AND 1 HERRESENTATIKE OF PRODUCER, AND 1 HERRESENTATIKE VIEW OF PRODUCER, AND 1 HERRESENTATION OF	OR NE CE DOE THE CEP ADDITH	GATIVELY AMEND, EXTE S NOT CONSTITUTE A C ITIFICATE HOLDER. ONAL INSURED, the poli- and conditions of the pol-	IND OR ALTER THE CONTRACT BETWE cy(ies) must have A olicy, certain polici ch endorsement(s), CORKCT JOY Bur MARE: PROME EBUT ACORESE (000) EBUT ACORESE (000)	COVERAGE / EN THE ISSUI DOITIONAL IP is may require poster 876-3808	AFFORDED BY THE POLI NG INSURER(S), AUTHO	R. THIS CIES RIZED	102022 ed.		
SUBROATION IS WANTED, subject to th is certificate does not confer rights to th excess who D Walters Insurance I2 Rover 51 South straver Tournahp mer Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham Pl	he terms	and conditions of the po cate holder in lieu of suc	olicy, certain polici th endorsement(s), constant Joy Bur Periodi (AC) Ro. Exc. (500) E-800, Soc. (500) E-800, Soc. (500)	is may require	an endorsement. A stat	ement c	n		
evoter eph D Walters Insurance 2) Route 51 South straver Township ARED Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham PI	e certifi		CONTACT Joy Bur NAME: Joy Bur (AC No. Ext) (800) E-BUE ACOMESS: JOY (8)ar	878-3808	AX (AC, No)	(724).9			
eph D Walters Insurance 12 Route 51 South straver Toanship MED Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham Pl		PA 15012	NAME: 009 000 PACINE (800) E-800 ACOMESS: 109 (8)40	878-3808	FAX (A/C, No)	(724) 9			
i2 Route 51 South straver Township MBD Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham PI		PA 15012	ACCRESS: (000)		(AC, No)				
straver Township MBD Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham P1		PA 15012		Address in the second		0.0.40	es-ar-as		
Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham P1		PA 15012		A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERT	KOING COVERAGE		NAIC		
Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham PI				-	2686				
61 Buckingham PI			INSURER 0			-			
			INSUREA C						
Anniston			INSURER D :						
Anniston			INSURER E						
		AL 36207	INSURER F :						
		NUMBER: 4/21-22 Mask			REVISION NUMBER:				
HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INS COCATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIRE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLIC	MENT, THE INC	ERM OR CONDITION OF ANY SUBANCE AFFORDED BY TH	Y CONTRACT OR OTH HE POLICIES DESCRIP	ED HEREIN IS S	WITH RESPECT TO WHICH T	HS			
1	00. SUBR 50 WYD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF	POLICY EXP (MINDOYYYY)	LANT	18			
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LUBBLITY	-				EACH OCCURRENCE DARAGE TO RENTED		0.000		
CLAMS-MADE X OCCUR					DABLAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ex occurrence)	\$ 100.			
					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5.00			
		CTS9334967	04/22/2021	04/22/2022	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY		0.000		
GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					GENERAL ASSREGATE		0,000		
Noucy 125 Loc					PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG		0,000		
OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABLITY	-				COMBINED SINGLE LIMT	5			
ANY AUTO					(Ea accident) BOOKY INJURY (Per person)	5			
					BOOLY INJURY (Per person)	1			
OWNED AUTOS CALY HIPED AUTOS CALY AUTOS CALY					PROPERTY DAMAGE	1			
AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY					(Per accident)	8			
VINIBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR					EACH OCCURRENCE	s 1.00	0.000		
EXCESS LIAB CLAMS-MADE		CX59334967	02/07/2022	04/22/2022	AGGREGATE	\$ 1,00	0.000		
DED RETENTION 5						5			
MORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY					PER 200				
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	/A				E L. EACH ACCIDENT	5			
(Mandatory in NH)					EL. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$			
Fyes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	-				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMT	\$			
CRPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES	UACORD 1	Ot, Additional Ramarka Schedule	e, may be attached if more	apace is required)					
RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION						
Perfect Pro Wash LLC 61 Buckingham Pl			SHOULD ANY OF THE EXPIRATION ACCORDANCE W	DATE THEREO ITH THE POLIC		CELLED	BEFORE		
Anniston		AL 36207			ACORD CORPORATION				